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                                                                                    CENTRE: 106 MGM 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  SEAT_NO NAME OF CANDIDATE                            REGN_NO        COLLEGE                                                                      MAX/MIN   RESULT REMARKS              

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Subjects-  58821:ADVANCED MOMENTUM TRANSFER, 58822:ADVANCED CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING, 58825:PROCESS INTENSIFICATION IN CHEMICAL PLANTS, 58828:CORROSION IN INDUSTRIES  

          AND ITS CONTROL, 58836:ENERGY AUDIT AND MANAGEMENT, 01:PROGRAM LAB - I, 02:SKILL BASED LAB - I,  

   Heads- TH:THEORY, IA:INTERNAL ASSESSMENT, TW:TERM WORK, PO:PRACTICAL ORAL,  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

          TH       IA       58821    TH       IA       58822    TH       IA       58825    TH       IA       58828    TH       IA       58836    TW       PO       01        

          80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   80/36    20/9     100/45   25/11    25/11    50/22     

                            CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR3                        CR1       

 

          TW       PO       02        

          50/23    50/23    100/46    

                            CR2       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1126601 /JADHAV KOMAL VITTHAL  VIJAYA                               124 Mah. Gandhi Mis.Coll                                                     650/      F                           

          A        012E     012F     036E     012E     048E     053E     012E     065E     037E     013E     050E     033F     013E     046      019E     018E     037E      

GR C*G=CG F        C        F        P        C        P 3*4=12 C        C        C 3*7=21 P        C        E 3*5=15 F        C        F        A        B        B 1*8=8   

          037E     036E     073E      

GR C*G=CG B        B        B 2*8=16  

 

Total:331/650  SGPA:  /18=   

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

#:O.229; @:O.5042, 0.5043; *:O.5045; EX:EXMP. CARRIED; /:FEMALE; AA:ABSENT; ADC: ADMN. CANCELLED; +: MARKS CARRIED; 

RCC: O.5050; RR: RESERVED; RPV: PROVISIONAL E: EXEMPTION; 


